:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9364588

Jun 24, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 292,643 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1099820 - 0.018698851 ETH®
63.62 USD

2 1099821 - 0.064431288 ETH®
219.24 USD

3 1099822 - 0.063471718 ETH®
215.98 USD

4 1099823 - 0.063556669 ETH®
216.27 USD

S 1099824 - 0.018718064 ETH®
63.69 USD

6 1099825 - 0.018707865 ETH®
63.65 USD

7 1099826 - 0.018707824 ETH®
63.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9364588
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/292643
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099820
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099821
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099822
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099823
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099824
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099825
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099826
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Validator Id

1099827

1099828

1099829

1099830

1099831

1099832

1099833

1099834

1099835

Validator Id

1305856

Amount

- 0.018751330
63.80 USD

- 0.018694274
63.61 USD

- 0.018736118
63.75 USD

- 0.018734632
63.75 USD

- 0.018731938
63.74 USD

- 0.018687505
63.59 USD

- 0.018719313
63.69 USD

- 0.018671252
63.53 USD

- 0.018712577
63.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.044954312
152.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099827
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099828
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099829
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099830
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099831
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099832
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099833
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099834
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1099835
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1305856

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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